
 

Interfraternity Council 
General Council Meeting 
Agenda – October 18th, 2018 

CREED:	We,	the	Interfraternity	council,	exist	to	promote	the	shared	interests	and	values	of	our	
member	fraternities:	leadership,	service,	brotherhood,	and	scholarship.	We	believe	in	Fraternity	

and	that	the	shared	values	of	Fraternity	drive	the	IFC	to	create	better	communities,	better	
chapters,	and	better	men.	We	work	to	advance	the	academic	mission	of	Missouri	State	University	
to	enable	fraternal	organizations	to	grow	and	thrive	through	collaboration	and	teamwork,	to	
provide	an	outlet	for	self-governance	and	accountability,	and	to	model	and	teach	ethical	

leadership.	In	a	spirit	of	mutual	support	and	betterment,	we,	the	men	of	the	inter-Fraternity	
Council,	pledge	to	elevate	the	Ritual	and	the	values	of	the	member	organizations.	

 

I.	 Call	the	Meeting	to	Order	

A. Creed	
B. Roll	Call	

II.	 Guest	Speakers	 	 	

III.	 Communications	and	Announcements	

o Tau	Kappa	Epsilon	and	Sigma	Kappa	will	be	hosting	a	Philanthropy	Garage	Sale	from	10am-4pm	on	Friday,	October	
26th.	All	proceeds	will	be	going	to	St.	Jude	and	Sigma	Kappa	Foundation.		

o Theta	Chi	will	be	hosting	Oxtoberfest	on	Monday,	October	29th	from	5-8pm.	There	will	be	a	caramel	apple	bar,	hot	
chocolate,	and	Halloween	movies	playing	on	all	floors	for	$5.		

o Tau	Kappa	Epsilon	has	had	some	break	ins	around	their	house	and	wanted	to	warn	other	fraternities	around	the	
area.		

IV.	 Executive	Council	Reports	

Ø President	(Jackson	Giebler)		 	 	 	 	 					 														Jackson288@live.missouristate.edu	
o Sorry	for	not	being	here	this	week		
o IFC	applications	are	due	Thursday	at	4pm.	If	you	have	any	with	you	at	the	moment,	feel	free	to	turn	them	in	after	

meeting.		
Ø Vice	President	of	Judicial	Affairs	(Carter	Williams)		 	 	 	 																			Carter45@live.missouristate.edu		

o Stay	safe	for	homecoming	this	weekend.		
Ø Vice	President	of	Administration	(Logan	Harrod)		 	 	 													 															Harrod996@live.missouristate.edu	

o 	No	report	
Ø Vice	President	of	Community	Relations	(Dalton	Rowe)		 	 															 													Dalton1028@live.missouristate.edu	

o FSL	Week	of	Service	is	November	5-9-	Springfield	Dream	Center,	Convoy	of	Hope,	MSU	Campus	Garden,	Ozark	
Food	Harvest,	Eden	Village	are	the	locations	as	of	today	

o Be	getting	New	Members	signed	up	on	GivePulse.	There	are	multiple	volunteering	opportunities	uploaded	daily	to	
this	website	

Ø Vice	President	of	Recruitment	(Lucas	Homer)	 	 	 	 																Homer015@live.missouristate.edu		
o October	25th	is	the	day	for	the	expansion	committee	meeting.		

Ø Vice	President	of	Membership	Development	(Daniel	Tedder)			 																														Tedder013@live.missouristate.edu	
o Phi	Sigma	Upsilon	initiation	is	October	22nd	at	7pm.		

Ø Vice	President	of	Academics	(Tyler	Swearingin)		 	 	 	 	 				Tyler23@live.missouristate.edu	
o Thoughts	on	Dean’s	List	Reward	for	future	semesters		

Ø Director	of	Marketing	(Jacob	West)	 	 	 	 	 																Jacob146@live.missouristate.edu	
o Keep	getting	philanthropy	event	info	so	I	can	help	market	
o IFC	PR	round	table	had	5	chapters	sign	up	with	10	people	total.	I’ll	resend	the	sign	up	link,	please	get	your	

marketing	chairs	on	this.		
Ø Director	of	Judicial	Affairs	(Connor	Barth)		 	 	 																																											 	Connor76@live.missouristate.edu	

o Be	smart	with	Homecoming	weekend	festivities	and	Halloween	weekend.		
o Have	your	consent	banner	done	by	October	28th,	so	we	can	hang	them	on	the	29th.	Please	send	them	to	my	email	

before	hanging	them	up	for	approval	or	to	Katie	Verry	(Verry964@live.missouristate.edu)			



 

 
 

VII.	 Advisor	Report	(Kate	Roessler)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 						KRoessler@missouristate.edu	
o No	report	

IX.	 Old	Business	
• Bylaw	Changes	to	positions	were	passed	unanimously.		

X.	 New	Business		

• 	

XI.		 Closing	

	

Next	Meeting:		Thursday,	November	1st,	2018	

	


